126
Direct acting 2 port solenoid valve
(general purpose valve)
AB21 Series
� NC (normally closed) type
� Port size: Rc1/8, Rc1/4
Individual specifications
Flow characteristics

lv
e
How to order
AB21
*1
*2
*3
Model no.
00B01 1 A AC100V
A Port size
B Orifice
C Body/sealant combination
D Option
E Rated voltage
01
02
Rc1/8
Rc1/4
1
2
3
5
ø1.5
ø2
ø3
ø4
Symbol Descriptions
S
td
.
O
p
ti
o
n
Blank
2
A
B
Body Sealant
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Consult with CKD for
other optional voltages.
Brass
Aluminum
AC100V
AC200V
100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220 VAC 60 Hz
Blank
00B